TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

MINI 2T (ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km ._._.

TL 2 15/06/2022 14:40 . . .

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:42:04 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap $1 82 S3

(064) LOURENGO VARELA

1 14:44:02435 55.252 11.779 22.635 20.838
2 14:44:56.625 54.190 -1.062 11.407 22.323 20.460
3 14:45:51.237 54612 +0.422 11.639 22.401 20.572
4 14:46:45.934 54.697 +0.085 11.466 22.642 20.589
5 14:47:40.144 54.210 -0.487 11.448 22.253 20.509
6 14:48:34.532 54.388 +0.178 11.415 22.391 20.582
7 14:49:32428 57.896 +3.508 11.665 22.520 23.711
8 14:56:32.059 6:59.631 3:01.735 15.660 23.137 20.834
9 14:57:26.937 54.878 5:04.753 11.616 22.453 20.809
10 14:58:21.198 54.261 -0.617 11.483 22.314 20.464
1 14:59:15.564 54.366 +0.105 11.551 22.314 20.501
12 15:00:10.920 55.356 +0.990 11.482 22.638 21.236

(081) LEONARDO RAMIRES

1 14:45:14.344 54.769 11,560 22612 20597
2 14:51:37.398 6:23.054 5:28.285 38.834 23.361 20.859
3 14:52:31821 54.423 5:28631 11.396 22472 20555
4 14:50:04743 6:32.922 5:38.499 49501 22,047 20.474
5 15:00:01.021 56.278 5:36.644 11.412 23.112 21.754
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